May 16, 2017 District Election

185,321 Eligible Voters

185,321 Ballots Mailed

Ballot Daily % Ballots % Ballots

Source Daily of Ballots | Received| Returned

Date Mail *Counter | Drop Box Total Mailed To Date To Date
4/6 2 2 0.001% 2 0.001%
417 1 0 1 0.001% 3 0.002%
4/10 6 0 6 0.003% 9 0.005%
4/11 3 0 3 0.002% 12 0.006%
4/12 2 0 2 0.001% 14 0.008%
4/13 1 1 2 0.001% 16 0.009%
4/17 13 0 13 0.007% 29 0.016%
4/18 2 0 2 0.001% 31 0.017%
4/19 3 3 6 0.003% 37 0.020%
4/20 1 0 1 0.001% 38 0.021%
4/24 6 0 6 0.003% 44 0.024%
4/25 5 2 7 0.004% 51 0.028%
4/27 10 0 10 0.005% 61 0.033%
4/28 0 1 1 0.001% 62 0.033%
5/1 1,042 7 1,049 0.566% 1,111 0.600%
5/2 194 78 2,916 3,188 1.720% 4,299 2.320%
5/3 4,213 101 4,314 2.328% 8,613 4.648%
5/4 2,682 70 2,027 4,779 2.579%| 13,392 7.226%
5/5 1,821 13 310 2,144 1.157%| 15,536 8.383%
5/8 3,514 67 2,287 5,868 3.166%]| 21,404 11.550%
5/9 22 5 27 0.015%| 21,431 11.564%
5/10 1,953 110 2,051 4,114 2.220%| 25,545 13.784%
5/11 1,130 27 1,157 0.624%| 26,702 14.409%
5/12 882 77 1,690 2,649 1.429%| 29,351 15.838%
5/15 1,870 80 3,390 5,340 2.881%] 34,691 18.719%
5/16 389 221 9,984 10,594 5.717%| 45,285 24.436%

Totals 19,765 865 24,655

*Counter includes Office Counter, Email and Fax.
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